RECORI

IEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Patent and Trademark Office

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: rica	J original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies) Neal C. Gollob MAR 1 6 2000 C	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: Earth In-Line Hockey (U.S.A.) Inc.
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) arached? Yes No _X 3-16-00	Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	Street Address: 1348 Washington Avenue
X Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name	City: Miami Beach State: Florida ZIP: 33139 Country: U.S.A.
OtherExecution Date: June 20, 1997	Additional names/addresses attached? Yes No X
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:	B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/106,078	Additional numbers attached? Yes No _X
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Robin L.A. Coster	
Internal Address: c/o Bereskin & Parr	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
	X Enclosed chaque H 2795
	X Authorized to charge any deficiency or credit any
Street Address: Box 401, 40 King Street West	overpayment to our deposit account.
City: Toronto State: Ontario ZIP: M5H 3Y2	8. Deposit account number: 02-2095
Country: Canada	_
7/14/2000 DNGUYEN 00000065 29106078 DO NOT USE T FC:581 40.00 DP	THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information original document.	ion is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the
Robin L.A. Coster, Regn. 38,016	March 13, 2000
Name of Person Signing BP File # 8846-015	Date Total number of pages comprising cover sheet: _4_
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	
Do mot 3-4-3-	Abia mandian
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:	•
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231	
Public burden reporting for this sample cover sheet is estimated to avera for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, and completing this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Office of to the Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project	ng and reviewing the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding fundamental processing process of the sample cover sheet. Send comments regarding the sample cover sheet.

REEL: 010683 FRAME: 0114

CONFIRMATORY ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt of all of which is hereby acknowledged, I, NEAL C. GOLLOB, whose address is 405 Winchester Drive, Waterloo, Ontario, Canada, N2T 1H6, hereby confirm that I have sold and assigned by agreement dated August 26, 1996 and do hereby sell and assign to EARTH IN-LINE HOCKEY (USA) INC., whose address is 1348 Washington Avenue, Suite 130, Miami Beach, Florida, United States of America, 33139, as Assignee all of my right, title and interest for Canada, the United States and all other countries in the world in and to an invention entitled:

PORTABLE WALL BOARD SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR USING SAME

as described and illustrated in the patent application and industrial design applications identified in Schedule "1" hereto, and all of my right, title and interest in and to said applications and in and to any divisions, continuations, continuations-in-part, extensions of, and supplementary disclosures thereto, and in and to any patents and design registrations that may be granted for said invention and in and to any additions or modifications to said invention.

I agree that I will without further consideration do all such things and execute all such documents as may be necessary or desirable to obtain and maintain patents or design registrations for said invention and for additions and modifications thereto in any and all countries and to vest title thereto in said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives or nominees.

I authorize and empower said Assignee, its successors, assigns and legal representatives or nominees, to invoke and claim for any application for patent, industrial design or other form of protection for said invention or for additions and modifications thereto, filed by it or them, the benefit of the right of priority provided by the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property, as amended, or by any convention which may henceforth be substituted for it, and to invoke and claim such right of priority without further written or oral authorization from me.

SIGNED this 20 day of vone. 1997, at Toronto, Ontario, Canada.

ITNESS NEAL C. GOLLO

PATENT REEL: 010683 FRAME: 0115

SCHEDULE "1"

I. Patents

Title/Mark	Appln. No.	Country	Filing Date
PORTABLE WALL BOARD SYSTEM AND METHOD	2,170,198	Canada	Feb. 23/96
PORTABLE WALL BOARD SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR USING SAME	08/802,952	U.S.	Feb. 21/97

II. <u>Designs</u>

Title/Mark	Appln. No.	Country	Filing Date
WALL PANEL	1996-0408	Canada	Feb. 23/96
SUPPORT BRACE	1996-0409	Canada	Feb. 23/96
DOOR	1996-0410	Canada	Feb. 23/96
WALL PANEL	29/058,806	U.S.	Aug. 23/96
SUPPORT BRACE	29/058,807	U.S.	Aug. 23/96

PATENT REEL: 010683 FRAME: 0116

NOTARIAL CERTIFICATE

I, ROBIN LOUIS ALEXANDER COSTER, Notary Public in and for the Province of Ontario, hereby certify that the attached document is a true and exact copy of a document entitled "ASSIGNMENT" dated June 20, 1997 from Neal C. Gollob to Earth In-Line Hockey (USA) Inc.

DATED at Toronto, Ontario, Canada, this 13th day of March, 2000.

ROBIN LOUIS ALEXANDER COSTER

Notary Public

RECORDED: 03/16/2000

Province of Ontario

PATENT REEL: 010683 FRAME: 0117